UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION
TRINITY TERM 2015

Honour School of Philosophy and Theology

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

26 May

28 May

29 May

01 June

02 June

03 June

04 June

05 June

06 June

08 June

09 June

10 June

11 June

12 June

15 June

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

Knowledge and Reality

Ethics

Medieval Philosophy: Aquinas

Theory of Politics

Pauline Literature

Post-Kantian Philosophy

God, Christ and Salvation

The Sociology of Religion

The History and Theology of Western Christianity, 1500-1648
Option Translation Paper: Greek

Early Modern Philosophy

Science and Religion

The Development of Doctrine in the Early Church to AD 451
Christian Moral Reasoning

Philosophy of Religion

Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism
Islam in the Classical Period (Islam 1)

The Gospels and Jesus
The Philosophy of Logic and Language

Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation)
Issues in Theology, 1789-1921

The History and Theology of Western Christianity, 1050 to 1350
Archaeology in Relation to the Old Testament
Psychology of Religion

Islam in Contemporary Society (Islam II)

The Nature of Religion
Philosophy of Mind

Further Studies in History and Doctrine: Kierkgaard
Religions and Mythology of the Ancient Near East

Plato: Republic (in translation)

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

23/04/15 Page 1 of 1

R. 1. JUDSON

Chair



