

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION TRINITY TERM 2015

Honour School of Philosophy and Theology

Tuesday	26 May	09:30	Knowledge and Reality
Thursday	28 May	09:30	Ethics
Friday	29 May	14:30	Medieval Philosophy: Aquinas
Monday	01 June	09:30	Theory of Politics
Tuesday	02 June	09:30	Pauline Literature
		14:30	Post-Kantian Philosophy
Wednesday	03 June	09:30	God, Christ and Salvation
		14:30	The Sociology of Religion
Thursday	04 June	09:30	The History and Theology of Western Christianity, 1500-1648 Option Translation Paper: Greek Early Modern Philosophy
		14:30	Science and Religion
Friday	05 June	09:30	The Development of Doctrine in the Early Church to AD 451
Saturday	06 June	09:30	Christian Moral Reasoning
		14:30	Philosophy of Religion
Monday	08 June	09:30	Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism Islam in the Classical Period (Islam I)
Tuesday	09 June	09:30	The Gospels and Jesus
		14:30	The Philosophy of Logic and Language
Wednesday	10 June	14:30	Aristotle: Nicomachean Ethics (in translation) Issues in Theology, 1789-1921
Thursday	11 June	09:30	The History and Theology of Western Christianity, 1050 to 1350 Archaeology in Relation to the Old Testament Psychology of Religion
		14:30	Islam in Contemporary Society (Islam II)
Friday	12 June	09:30	The Nature of Religion Philosophy of Mind
		14:30	Further Studies in History and Doctrine: Kierkgaard Religions and Mythology of the Ancient Near East
Monday	15 June	09:30	Plato: Republic (in translation)

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.

R. I. JUDSON

Chair